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(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Morarjee Textiles Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : MORARJEE
As on Date : 31-Dec-2014

Partly paid-up shares

INo. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up
Shares

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0|
As a % of total no. of shares
No. of As a % of total no. of [of
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding  |outstanding the company, assuming full
securities convertible securities |conversion of the

convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of shares
0,
Warrants INo. of warrants PUEs SeuLuis e of the company, assuming

iwarrants

full conversion of Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0] 0
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants 36332349
and convertible securities
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
' Rl Total shareholding as| Shares Pledged or
S C uh he 'i:; .| a percentage of total otherwise
T ategory of Number of | Total |shares teldin( v ber of shares L
no.| shareholder [shareholders| number |[dematerialized A X
of shares form Asa 53  INumber S
percentage percentage
percentagle of of (IX) =
1
1)) (I (111) (Iv) - Of((e-]'-)B) (A+B+C) il\l;‘[!]-;; (VIID) /
(VII) (IV) * 100
Promoter and
(A) Promoter Groupz
(1) |Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) Undividad Barily 5 104551 104551 0.29 0.29 0 0.00
Central
(b) |Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Financial
d Institutions/Banks g g . s B g ?
(e) |Any Other (Total) 2 23102106] 23102106 63.59 63.59 0 0.00

Y




(el)

Ashok Piramal
Group Textiles
Trust through its
trustee, Ms.Urvi A
Piramal

21590112

21590112

59.42

59.42

0.00

(625

Morarjee Goculdas
Spinning &
Weaving
Co.Ltd.Senior
Employes Stock
Option Scheme
through its trustees
Ms Urvi A
Piramal, Mr
Mahesh S Gupta &
Mr Shobhan
Thakore

1511994

1511994

4.16

4.16

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(1)

23206657

23206657

63.87

63.87

0.00

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Bodies Corporate

0.00

0.00

0.00

(©)

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Any Other (Total)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2)

ol © |9

ol o ele

ool © ||

0.00

0.00

ol © |e|e

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (A)1)HAN2)

23206657

23206657

63.87

63.87

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholdingJ

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

2711

0.01

0.01

N

N.A.

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

14

3061

1015

0.01

0.01

N.A.

N.A.

(c)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

" N.A.

(e)

Insurance
Companies

1836258

1836258

5.05

5.05

N.A.

N.A.

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

1135

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(2)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(h)

Qualified Foreign

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.




Investor

()

Any Other (Total)

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(1)

29

1843165

1837273

5.07

5.07

N.A.

N.A.

2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

305

1652477

1605644

4.55

4.55

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - i.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominal
Share Capital Up
To >Rs. 1 Lakh.

17103

4814901

4474633

13.25

13.25

N.A.

N.A.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominal
Share Capital In
Excess Of Rs. 1
Lakh

65

4554453

4526717

12.54

12.54

N.A.

N.A.

(c)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

NuA:

N.A.

(d)

IAny Other (Total)

87

260696

236317

0.72

0.72

N.A.

N.A.

(d1)

Clearing Member

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

INRIs

87

260696

236317

0.72

0.72

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

17560

11282527

10843311

31.05

31.05

N.A,

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(BY(1)HB)(2)

17589

13125692

12680584

36.13

36.13

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

17596

36332349

35887241

100.00

100.00

0.00

(©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have been
issued

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

C1

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

C2

Public

0

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

NA.

GRAND TOTAL

(A)HB)HC)

17596

36332349

35887241

N.A.

100.00

0.00

'For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

’For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

*For definitions of ""Public Shareholding', refer to Clause 40A.

I)(b) Statement showing Sharcholding of persons belonging to the catego

Promoter Group"

o

"Promoter and




Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of Details of convertible [ Total
held otherwise encumbered warrants securities shares
(including
underlying|
shares
as a assuming
as a % of Asa % P full
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Yaietk asa grand Gt total Vo
Noll® chareholter Sharehalaar grand percentage total | Number | number |Number of A of
Number | total [Number| (A)+ of of |convertible e ertihle warrants
(I) (1) (I (A) + (VII) = (B) + |[warrantsjwarrants| securities Suiitiies and.
(Iv) [(B)+]| (VI) VI / (C) of| held of the held of the convcrt.lblc
0 avyeion [F=] O seme XD Staes | FOCNTINES)
clause class (XI1) as a % of
) (1)(a) X) diluted
(VIII) share
capital
(XIII)
URVI A PIRAMAL| AAJPP8861F | 49566 | 0.14 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.14
HARSHVARDHAN|
2 ASHOK PIRAMAL AAEPP7728A | 16522 | 0.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.05
3 RAL%E{XQEEOK AAEPP7727R | 16522 | 0.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.05
4 |NANDAN ASHOK| Arwppo313E| 16522 [005| o0 | 000 [o00| o 0 0 0 0.05
KALPANA
5 SINGHANIA ABXPS4726R | 5419 | 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.01
Ashok Piramal
6 [Group Textiles Trustl, » -2 4290Mp1590112f59.42| 0 000 |000| o0 0 0 0 59.42
through its trustee,
Ms.Urvi A Piramal
Morarjee Goculdas
Spinning &
Weaving
Co.Ltd.Senior
7 | Employes Stock |AABTM3068P| 1511994 | 4.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 4.16
Option Scheme
through its trustees
Ms Urvi A Piramal,
Mr Mahesh
TOTAL 23206657(63.87| 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 63.88
I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '"Public' and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares
Shares as a Details of warrants Details o c('n}vertible Total
percentage securities shares
of total Asa % oot (including
Number| Mumber of total zota.ll' underlying
Sr.| Name of the PAN of the of shares {i.e., | Number| number | Number of] B e o f shares
No.| shareholder Shareholder B! Grand of of convertible et echible assuming
Total warrants| warrants| securities 7 full
(A)HB)HC)| held of the held securities | .o, version
indicated in same of the of
Statement class same class warrants
-

o




at para and
(D(a) convertible
above} securities)
as a % of
diluted
LIFE
INSURANCE
1 CORPORATION AAACLO582H| 1644972 4.53 0 0 0 0 4.53
OF INDIA
Blossom
2 Meseanti] Pyt Lt AADCBI1825C| 617651 1.70 0 0 0 0 1.7
3 Bha‘"a;,i‘gf““lal AAAPP6652R| 1035607  2.85 0 0 0 0 2.85
TOTAL 3298230 9.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.08
I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '"Public' and holding
more than 5% of the total number of shares
Shares as a | Details of warrants e ct.nfvemble Tatal
percentage securities : share's
of total (lncludl'ng
number of underlying
shares {i.e., % w.r.t sharc?s
Grand Asa % total assuming
Sr. Name of the PAN of the [Number Total Number total Number of] b ¢ full
No. shareholder Shareholderjof shares (A)HB)HC) of number of [convertibl :Ol.:'ll:'le:tl;I:le conversion
Py . “lwarrants|warrants of| securities i of warrants
indicated in securities of]
Statesaent held the same held and
the same 2
class convertible
at para class P
(I)(a) securities)
above} as a % of
. diluted
1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL| 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Locked-in shares as a percentage
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Number of O.f tmél nu:ln'l;‘el; olf s:slrt;: C
No. shareholder Shareholder  flocked-in shares [I-6» Grand Toal (AYHBIHC)
indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 Nil 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.
No.

Type of
outstanding

Number of

outstanding

Number of
shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,

e

|7




DR (ADRs, GDRs, [DRs
SDRs, etc.)

underlying
outstanding DRs|Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement

Grand ;

at para

TOTAL

(I)(a) above}
; 0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
_promote

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding  [shares percentage of total
::' INI?):Ei:f W PR DR underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
1 (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding  |(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
SDRs, etc.) DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(11I) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of

shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Number of Voting ; i : ;
Sr. Citegort ol Rights held in each Total \lf::tmg Total Vot;r\n/g])nghts 1e:
no. shareholder class of securities ([I?—EV—:V) 2 2
Class | Class | Class ik g
X Y 7 pe;c;nt;g);e pe(r:el;;agce) of]
() (In of (A+ +B+
am | av) | v (VD) Vi) (VIII)
Promoter and Promoter
(A) Group’
(1) |[Indian
() ;‘r;c:l\;lfuals/ﬂmdu Undivided 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
p
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(@) Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 v b 0 000 il
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 ©0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Group (A)= (A)(1)H(A)2)

(B)

[Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions




1

(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
© Central Government/State o 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00!
(f) [Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00) 0.00
(@) foreign Venture Capital 0 o o 0 0.00 0.00
nvestors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00
(h) [Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |[Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
(®) [Share Capital Up To oRs, 1 e ooy, M ¢ Y e
Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
Share Capital In Excess Of R, . B G g o i
1 Lakh
(c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00
Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00} 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C) |against which Depository 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00]
Receipts have been issued ;
C1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 |Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00







