

### (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Morarjee Textiles Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: MORARJEE

As on Date: 31-Dec-2014

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	the company, assuming full
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	36332349		

### (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr.	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in	a percenta	eholding as age of total of shares	oth	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
no. (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	of shares (IV)	dematerialized form (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) <sup>1</sup> (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>			-					
	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	5	104551	104551	0.29	0.29	0	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(e)	Any Other (Total)	2	23102106	23102106	63.59	63.59	0	0.00	

(e1)	Ashok Piramal Group Textiles Trust through its trustee, Ms.Urvi A Piramal	1	21590112	21590112	59.42	59.42	0	0.00
(e2)	Morarjee Goculdas Spinning & Weaving Co.Ltd.Senior Employes Stock Option Scheme through its trustees Ms Urvi A Piramal, Mr Mahesh S Gupta & Mr Shobhan Thakore	1	1511994 23206657	1511994 23206657	4.16	4.16 63.87	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	- 1	23200037	23200037	03.07	03.07	1 0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	23206657	23206657	63.87	63.87	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding <sup>3</sup>							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	9	2711	0	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	14	3061	1015	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	1836258	1836258	5.05	5.05	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	4	1135	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.



	Investor							
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	29	1843165	1837273	5.07	5.07	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	305	1652477	1605644	4.55	4.55	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	17103	4814901	4474633	13.25	13.25	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	65	4554453	4526717	12.54	12.54	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	87	260696	236317	0.72	0.72	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	Clearing Member	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d2)	NRIs	87	260696	236317	0.72	0.72	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	17560	11282527	10843311	31.05	31.05	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17589	13125692	12680584	36.13	36.13	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	17596	36332349	35887241	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	17596	36332349	35887241	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup>For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup>For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

	2.1		Total Sh		Shar otherw	es pledged ise encumb	or ered	202000	ils of rants	THE STANSACTION OF THE	convertible rities	Total shares
Sr. No.	shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder (III)	Number (IV)	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Number (VI)	as a percentage (VII) = (VI) / (IV)*100	(A) +	Number of warrants held (XI)	As a % total number of warrants of the same class (X)	Number of convertible securities held (XI)	As a % total number of convertible securities , of the same class (XII)	and convertible
V	URVI A PIRAMAL	AAJPP8861F	49566	0.14	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.14
2	HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK PIRAMAL	AAEPP7728A	16522	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.05
3	RAJEEV ASHOK PIRAMAL	AAEPP7727R	16522	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.05
4	NANDAN ASHOK PIRAMAL	AFWPP9313E	16522	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.05
5	KALPANA SINGHANIA	ABXPS4726R	5419	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.01
6	Ashok Piramal Group Textiles Trust through its trustee, Ms.Urvi A Piramal	AACTA4229M	21590112	<b>/</b> 59.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	59.42
7	Morarjee Goculdas Spinning & Weaving Co.Ltd.Senior Employes Stock Option Scheme through its trustees Ms Urvi A Piramal, Mr Mahesh	AABTM3068P	/	4.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	4.16
	TOTAL		23206657	63.87	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	63.88

# $\underline{\textbf{I)}}$ (c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Shares as a percentage	Details of	warrants	Charles and the second of the second	convertible rities	Total shares
1000	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement	Number of warrants held	of	Number of convertible securities held	number of	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants



				at para (I)(a) above}					and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	1644972	4.53	0	0	0	0	4.53
2	Blossom Mercantil Pvt.Ltd	AADCB1825C	617651	1.70	0	0	0	0	1.7
3	Bharat Jayantilal Patel	AAAPP6652R	1035607	2.85	0	0	0	0	2.85
	TOTAL		3298230	9.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	9.08

## $\underline{I)(c)\ Statement\ showing\ Shareholding\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ "Public"\ and\ holding\ more\ than\ 5\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares$

				Shares as a percentage	Details o	of warrants		convertible rities	Total shares
Sr. No.	The second control of the second seco	PAN of the I Shareholder	Number of shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Securities	number of	of warrants
	1 0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.		Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	1	Nil		0	0.00
		TOTAL		0	0.00

### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. outstanding	outstanding	shares	percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,

Karing

DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	DRs	outstanding DRs	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL	0	0	0.00

# (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Nai No. Hol	me of the DR lder	outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		TOTAL	0	0.00

# (III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr. no.	Category of shareholder  (II)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)		
		Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(B)	Public shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							



(a) Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b) Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c) Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e) Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h) Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2) Non-institutions						
(a) Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b) Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c) Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d) Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
C1 Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2 Public	0	0	. 0	0	0	0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

مرتس ا

